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September 18, 2014 

RECEIVED 
SEP 2 2 2014 

PUBLIC SERVICE 

Mr. Jeff Derouen 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

RE: CASE NO. 2012-00423 

Dear Mr. Derouen: 

This filing is in response to the Commission's Order dated October 31, 2012 in the above 
styled case requiring Delta to file a semiannual report with the Commission setting forth 
issuances through its Amended and Restated Dividend Reinvestment Plan. 

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by stamping the extra copy of this letter and 
returning to Delta in the envelope provided. 

Sincerely, 

danrtia nr, 

Connie King 
Manager — Corporate & Employee Services 



Delta Natural Gas Company, Inc. 
3617 Lexington Road 
Winchester, KY 40391 

Case 2005-0336 
COMMON STOCK ISSUANCES UNDER DRIP PLAN 

Additional 
Date 	 Shares Authorized Number of Shares Amount Received Avg Cost/share DRIP Share Balance 

June-13 121,874 
Jul-13 149 $ 3,402 $ 22.83 121,725 
Aug-13 209 4,437 21.23 121,516 
Sep-13 6,864 130,477 19.01 114,652 
Oct-13 360 7,664 21.29 114,292 
Nov-13 591 12,789 21.64 113,701 
Dec-13 5,365 117,857 21.97 108,336 
Jan-14 203 4,283 21.10 108,133 
Feb-14 507 9,907 19.54 107,626 
Mar-14 7,959 171,606 21.56 99,667 
Apr-14 231 4,387 18.99 99,436 
May-14 646 12,535 19.40 98,790 
Jun-14 5,738 115,904 20.20 93,052 

28,822 $ 595,248 
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